 FOSTORIA INDUSTRIES, INC.
1200 North Main Street
P.O. Box 986
Fostoria, OH   44830-0986
Phone: 800-495-4525
Fax:    419-435-0842
A DIVISION OF

Finish Hi temp. brown enamel paint
Reflectors, end
caps
.032” anodized coilzak aluminum
Suspension Bracket or chain
U.L. file E32304
*
4” to Dim A.
B
C
Model P/N Tube P/N Watts Volts Amps Cordset Dim A* Dim B Dim C
46-120V 04804402 04432302 1500 120 12.5 YES 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-208V 04804502 04418102 2000 208 9.6 ** 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-240V 04804602 04418002 2000 240 8.3 YES 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-277V 04804702 04419302 2000 277 7.2 NO 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-120V-SS 04805202 04432302 1500 120 12.5 YES 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-208V-SS 04805302 04418102 2000 208 9.6 ** 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-240V-SS 04805402 04418002 2000 240 8.3 YES 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
46-277V-SS 04805502 04419302 2000 277 7.2 NO 42.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-208V 04804902 04416602 3000 208 14.4 ** 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-240V 04804802 04414702 3000 240 12.5 YES 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-277V 04805002 04419402 3000 277 10.8 NO 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-480V 04805102 04419502 2250 480 4.7 NO 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-208V-SS 04805702 04416602 3000 208 14.4 ** 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-240V-SS 04805602 04414702 3000 240 12.5 YES 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-277V-SS 04805802 04419402 3000 277 10.8 NO 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
57-480V-SS 04805902 04419502 2250 480 4.7 NO 53.0” 5.375” 6.500”
8 Volt Models are supplied with a 6 ft cord only (no plug)
Voltage Cordset Plugs Matching
Receptacle
120V NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15R